OWNER NAME

ALABAMA POWER CO

PUBLIX ALABAMA LLC
CHALONS LLC

NATIONWIDE HEALTH PROPERTIES
CLAY AL STORAGE LLC
RUSSELL-CLAY LLC

SPIRE ALABAMA INC

KOHL SIDNEY

VALOR COMMUNITIES LLC

10 HOME SFR BORROWER IV LLC

O 0N UL B WN -

ASSD VALUE
$2,963,400.00
$2,488,880.00
$2,434,340.00
$1,542,560.00
$1,178,640.00
$1,102,640.00
$864,940.00
$840,300.00
$671,820.00
$568,920.00

MUN. TAX
$13,992.10
$12,444.40
$12,171.70
$7,712.80
$5,893.20
$5,513.20
$4,324.70
$4,201.50
$3,359.10
$2,844.60



	clay

